
 
ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT - FALL 2020 

Monday, 10th August 2020 
Tuesday, 11th August 2020 

Wednesday, 12th August 2020 
 
 

MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS & TECHNOLOGY 
PROGRAMME ADVISOR VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Architecture, Engineering, 
Mathematics, Technology 

Mr. Zendal Forbes 
Chair, Mathematics, Physics & 
Technology 
Zendal.forbes@ub.edu.bs 

General Advisement Session 
Monday 10th August 
10:00 AM 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/93255591307 

Architecture Ms. Valaria Pintard-Flax 
Valaria.flax@ub.edu.bs 

Monday 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
12 NOON – 2:00 PM 
https://univbah.zoom.us/s/92162552624 

Mechanical/Civil 
Engineering Technology 

Dr. Llewelyn Curling 
Llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr, Daniel Donkoh 
Daniel.donkoh@ub.edu.bs 
  

Monday 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
12 NOON – 2:00 PM 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/92823719605 

Electrical Engineering 
Technology/ 
Engineering 

Mr. Philip Armbrister 
Philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Ken Cartwright 
kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs  

Monday 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
12 NOON – 2:00 PM 
https://zoom.us/j/98045745072 

Mathematics Dr. Tanya Lloyd 
Tanya.lloyd@ub.edu.bs 

Monday 10th August 
Tuesday, 11th August 
Wednesday, 12th August  
12 NOON – 2:00 PM 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/97266093976 
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